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Bakaert Composites http://www.bekaert.com/

The British Plastics Federation http://www.bpf.co.uk/

Captrad, UK http://www.captrad.com/

CTS Bridges, Huddersfield, UK http://www.ctsbridges.co.uk/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CSn8 wNZLcg

Comfort line (door and windows) http://www.comfortlineinc.com/

Composite Construction Laboratory (CCLAB) http://www.cclab.ch/

Composite Cooling Solutions http://compositecooling.com/ (Cooling towers)

Composites Technology http://www.compositesworld.com/ct/

Composites z http://www.compositez.com/

Cook Composites & Polymers, Inc. http://www.ccponline.com/

Cooling Technology Institute, Houston http://www.cti.org/

CoSACNet (UK academic Network for Advanced Polymeric Composites for Structural
Applications in Construction) http://www.cosacnet.soton.ac.uk/

Creative Pultrusions, Inc. http://www.pultrude.com/

Deck Industry Association http://www.deckindustry.org/resources.htm

Delta Composites, L. C. C. http://www.deltacomposites.com/

Dow Deutschland Inc. http://www.dow.com

DRB Industries http://www.drbcoolingtowers.com/pultruded frp.php

Dura Composites http://www.duracomposites.com/ high quality flooring and cladding

EB Solutions Ltd - Industrial Housing Division
http://www.ebsolutionsltd.co.uk/index.htm

EPI (Fabricator in Texas) http://engpro.com/

Seasafe (pultruder) http://www.seasafe.com/

Engineering Composites Ltd. http://www.engineered-composites.co.uk

EPTA (European Pultrusion Technology Association) http://www.pultruders.com

Exel Composites UK http://www.fibreglass-engineering-solutions.co.uk/index.htm
(was Fibreforce Composites Ltd., UK)

Firegard Safety Services Ltd, UK. http://www.firegard.co.uk/

Fibergrate Composite Structures (Fiberglass Gratings and Structural Systems), USA
http://www.fibergrate.com/
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Fibergrate (Fiberglass Gratings and Fiberglass reinforced plastic products),

http://www.fibergrate.co.uk/

Fiberline Composites A/S, Denmark, http://www.fiberline.com/

Fibrolux GMBH, Germany http://fibrolux.com/

Fibrotec Materiales Compuestos S.L., Spain http://www.fibrotec.es/

Genesis Composites http://www.genesiscomposites.co.uk/

Glasforms Inc. http://www.pultruder.com

GDP Koral, s.r.o. http://www.qdpkoral.cz

ICCO Composites http://www.icco.fr/ (France)

IFE Pultrusion Exchange http://www.fiberglass.com/fiberglass/a/fg5005.html

[IFC (Inter. Institute for FRP in Construction) http://www.iifc-hg.org/

ISIS Canada http://www.isiscanada.com/

James Quinn Associates Ltd. http://www.jqal.co.uk/

Kemrock Industries & Exports Ltd. http://www.kemrock.com/ (India)

KazaK Composites, Inc. http://kazakcomposites.com/

Lee Composites, Inc. www.leecomposites.com

Liberty Pultrusions (West Mifflin, Pa.) http://www.libertypultrusions.com/

Martin Pultrusion Group http://www.martinpultrusion.com/

NetComposties (UK) http://www.netcomposites.com Construction group

Owens Corning Inc. http://www.owenscorning.com

Pas-Gon FRP products http://www.pas-gon.co.il

Pipex Structural Composites Ltd., UK. http://www.pipex-psc.ltd.uk/

Polymec, Madrid, Spain http://polymec.com/

Powertrusion Dynamics Inc. http://www.powertrusion.com

PPG Industries UK Ltd. http://ppg.com

Pultrall (Canadian pultruder) http://www.pultrall.com/Site2008/index.htm

Pultrec (UK) http://www.pultec.com/
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Pultrusion Companies, Manufacturers, and Pultruders

http://www.pultrusions.org/resources/pultrusion companies.html




2380.

2381.

2382.

2383.

2384.

2385.

2386.

2387.

2388.

2389.

2390.

2391.

2392.

2393.

2394.

2395.

2396.

2397.

2398.

169

Pultron Composites http://www.pultron.com/ (New Zealand)

Pultronex Corporation http://www.pultronex.com

Pultrusion Industry Council (USA) http://www.pultrusionindustry.org/

Psychrometric Systems Inc. http://www.psicoolingtowers.com/ FRP cooling
towers
R.B.J. Reinforced Plastics Ltd. http://www.rbjplastics.com/

Rochling (Germany) http://www.roechling-haren.de/

Schneider Electric. (Industrial cable containment systems) http://www.schneider-
electric.co.uk/sites/uk/en/products-services/installation-systems-and-control/products-
offer/cable-management-systems/cable-management-systems.page

Sheet piling (UK) Ltd. http://www.sheetpilinguk.com/vinyl.htm

Strongwell http://www.strongwell.com

SXP Cooling technologies http://spxcooling.com/

The Pultrusion Information Source http://www.pultrusions.org/index.html

Thomas Group Thomas Technik + Innovation (TTI) http://www.thomas-
technik.com/default.htm - http://www.thomas-technik.de/en/pultrusion.htm

Top Glass SpA http://www.topglass.it

Tufnol (UK) http://www.tufnol.com/

Universal Pultrusions (door systems for corrosive industrial applications) (Arizona,
USA) http://unipulllc.com/

Wagners Composite Fibre Technologies http://wagnerscft.com.au/ (Australia)

West Virginia University — Constructed Facilities Center http://www.cemr.wvu.edu/cfc/

Yprado http://www.yprado.eu/ windows and doors

ZellComp, Inc. prefabricated High-Load  Structural Decking  System
http://www.zellcomp.com/
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